GIRLS DIVISION

4x100 Relay

A wnN e

Okemah
Seminole
Prague
Chandler

4 X 800 Relay

1.
2.
3.

4 x 200 Meter Relay

Meeker
Prague
Okemah

1.
2.
3.

Prague
Okemah
Seminole

1600 Meter Relay

pwwnN e

Prague
Meeker
Okemah
Seminole

100 Meter Hurdles

o vk wWwN R

Milligan
Bean
Flanner
Werschky
Stack
Wood

66-CONFERENCE TRACK MEET

52.84
54.38
57.51
58.25

11:23
11:34
11:58

1:52.00
1:54.25
1:55.90

4:24.08
4:35.21
4:35.77
4:44.91

Chandler
Okemah
Okemah
Stroud
Prague
Holdenville

16.00
16.96
17.08
17.71
17.86
18.69

300 Meter Hurdles

o vk wN e

o vk wWwN R

Wood
Stack
Whaley
Bean

Lee
Werschky

100 Meter Run

Milligan
Gibson
Cooper
VanSchuyver
Flanner
Spain

200 Meter Run

o Uk wWwN e

o Uk wWwN e

Schultz
Vanschuyver
Hunt
Haskins
Wilson

Earls

400 Meter Run

Cooper
Coon
Vanschuyver
Davidson
Tschoepe
Jaden

Holdenville
Prague
Seminole
Okemah
Okemah
Stroud

Chandler
Okemah
Prague
Meeker
Okemah
Okemah

Prague
Meeker
Okemah
Seminole
Okemah
Seminole

Prague
Okemah
Meeker
Seminole
Chandler
Chandler

51.48
53.28
53.55
54.80
55.17
55.24

12.71
12.88
13.09
13.40
13.40
13.48

28.31
29.30
29.47
29.67
29.85
29.99

62.56
64.34
64.94
70.23
72.92
75.39



800 Meter Run

vk wnNE

Opela
Wood
Bean
Gravelle
Trevino

1600 Meter Run

vk wN e

Harleson
Bean
Rogers
Ozan
Howard

3200 Meter Run

pwwnN e

Ozan Meeker
BrunsonPrague
Hilburn Prague
Wyatt Prague

Pole Vault

o vk wWwN R

Gibson
Davenport
Harjo
Sosbhee
Davenport
Bean

Prague 2:38.50
Holdenville 2:47.30
Okemah 2:51.00
Prague 2:55.41
Meeker 2:59.17
Okemah 6:33.48
Okemah 6:33.89
Okemah 6:36.80
Meeker 6:42.10
Seminole 6:51.33
14:43.11
15:39.44
15:57.00
17:00.12
Okemah 10-6
Seminole 9-0
Seminole 8-0
Seminole 8-0
Holdenville 6-0
Okemah 7-0

High Jump

1. Schultz Prague 5-0

2. Werschky Stroud 5-0

3. Spencer Seminole 4-8

4. Carter Seminole 4-6

5. Johnson Seminole 4-6

6. Wilson Okemah 4-2

7. Lee Okemah 4-2
Long Jump

1. Harjo Seminole 16-5.75

2. Milligan Chandler 15-7

3. Carter Seminole 12-10

4. Spencer Seminole 12-8.75

5. Spain Okemah 12-6

6. Bishop Prague 11-10
Discus

1. Fisher Stroud 116-3.5

2. Osborn Seminole 80-1

3. Jacamo Seminole 76-0.5

4. Wright Seminole 75-3

5. Long Prague 65-11.5

6. Jennings Meeker 61-5
Shot Putt

1. Fisher Stroud 36-8.5

2. MilliganChandler 28-11.75

3. Jacamo Seminole 28-11.25

4. BronchoOkemah 27-11.5

5. Osborn Seminole 27-5

6. Long Prague 26-11

Team Results: Okemah-156, Prague-150,
Seminole-129, Meeker-71, Chandler-47, Stroud-

33, Holdenville- 21



BOYS DIVISION

400 METER RELAY

Ll A

Okemah
Seminole
Prague
Meeker

800 Meter Relay

vk wn e

Okemah
Seminole
Prague
Stroud
Meeker

1600 Meter Relay

A wnN e

Prague
Okemah
Seminole
Meeker

3200 RELAY

LA R A

Prague
Seminole
Stroud
Meeker
Okemah

110 METER HURDLES

o Uk wWwN e

Piehler
Cleveland
Smith
Zenon
Hamilton
Whitfield

44.28
45.28
46.44
51.33

1:36.15
1:37.60
1:38.93
1:44.90
1:49.30

3:47.72
3:54.10
3:56.94
4:09.84

9:25.00
9:32.04
9:51.45
10:05.01
10:20.68

Stroud
Prague
Stroud
Prague
Seminole
Meeker

15.14
16.64
17.22
18.09
20.24
22.39

300 Meter Hurdles

o vk wWwN R

Campbell
Cleveland
Decker
Smith
Webb
Tiger

100 Meter Run

o vk wWwN R

Daily
Whisnant
Meyers
Billings
Reese
Ackerman

200 Meter Run

o Uk wN e

Dailey
Haley
Konsure
Meyers
Billings
Ackerman

400 Meter Run

o Uk wWwN e

Baird
Taylor
Marlan
Carlisle
Cook
Dull

800 Meter Run

LA R A

Detrick
Clark
Dunn
Siva
Isaac

Okemah
Prague
Chandler
Prague
Okemah
Seminole

Okemah
Okemah
Chandler
Okemah
Seminole
Stroud

Okemah
Seminole
Okemah
Chandler
Okemah
Stroud

Prague
Okemah
Prague
Meeker
Okemah
Holdenville

Prague
Prague
Okemah
Seminole
Okemah

43.80
43.99
44.78
45.84
48.01
48.74

10.88
11.08
11.51
11.52
11.75
11.76

22.67
23.82
23.98
24.09
24.70
24.82

54.86
58.20
59.78
60.33
60.79
63.32

2:11.94
2:24.58
2:26.18
2:27.45
2:30.00



1600 Meter Run

1. Welch Stroud 5:09.36
2. Fuller Stroud 5:14.56
3. Carpenter Stroud 5:14.58
4. Hickerson Prague 5:16.09
5. Nelson Meeker 5:18.10
3200 METER RUN
1. Fuller Stroud 11:00.00
2. Nelson Meeker 11:39.34
3. HickersonPrague 11:44.08
4. Decker Chandler 11:48.00
5. Bean Seminole 11:59.78
Pole Vault
1. Wolff Stroud 11-6
2. Campbell Okemah 10-0
3. Burdine Prague 9-6
4. Fuller Stroud 9-0
5. Rutland Okemah 7-6
6. Mack Okemah 6-6

Long Jump
1. Konsure Okemah
2. Hamilton Seminole
3. Cox Seminole
4. Campbell Okemah
5. Zenon Prague
6. Taylor Okemah
High Jump
1. Whisnat Okemah
Cox Seminole
3. Hamilton Seminole
Discus
1. Bucktrot Stroud
2. Pike Stroud
3. Helm Chandler
4. Rickner Chandler
5. Williams Stroud
6. Roberts Seminole
Shot Putt
1. Bucktrot Stroud
2. Rickner Chandler
3. Daniels Seminole
4. Bradford Okemah
5. Hardeman Seminole
6. Schmitt Stroud

17-9
17-6.75
17-4.5
17-3.5
16-8.5
16-7

6-2
6-0
5-10

129-6
110-11
110-3
107-11
101-58
98-7

50-3
40-7
39-1
39-0
38-10
38-2.5

Team Results: Okemah-160, Prague-140,

Seminole-125, Stroud-117, Meeker-43,

Chandler-38, Holdenville-1



